IP67
IK10
MACHTIG Linear serie is intended for new hazardous area
installations as well as retrotting existing uorescent
systems that require high-performance. MACHTIG is a
harmonic combination of strong and attractive and
attractive form.
Housing of UV stabilized, made of polycarbonate body, in

Light Color Dimensions Lumen
18W
36W 4000K
Power
600
1200
4000K
MACHTIG.M.44.1200.AC.N.4.120.9016
MACHTIG.M.48.1200.AC.N.4.120.9016
44W
48W 4000K
1200
1200
4000K
120°
MACHTIG.L.100.1200.AC.N.4.120.9016 100W 1360012004000K
MACHTIG.L.120.1200.AC.N.4.120.9016 120W 1632012004000K
MACHTIG.L.140.1200.AC.N.4.120.9016 140W 1904012004000K
MACHTIG.S.44.1500.AC.N.4.120.9016
MACHTIG.S.48.1800.AC.N.4.120.9016
44W 5984
48W 65284000K
1500
1800
4000K
MACHTIG.M.44.1500.AC.N.4.120.9016
MACHTIG.M.48.1800.AC.N.4.120.9016
44W
48W 4000K
1500
1800
4000K
MACHTIG.L.120.1500.AC.N.4.120.9016 120W 1632015004000K
MACHTIG.L.140.1800.AC.N.4.120.9016 140W 1904018004000K
2448
4896
5984
6528